
FRUIT & VEGETABLES

DELI

keratonattheplaza.com

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements or allergies.
All prices are in thousand Indonesian rupiahs and subject to service charge and 
prevailing government tax.

Seasonal Fruit Plate

Cereals
Choice of coconut granola / mixed dry fruit muesli / gluten-free cereal mix /  
corn flakes / Rice Krispies / Weet-Bix / Coco Pops / Froot Loops
Choice of fresh / skimmed / soy / almond / oat / coconut milk

Mango Chia Seed Pudding
Toasted seed mix, coconut milk, fresh berries

Farmhouse Cheese 
Salak & tangerine jam

Berry Bowl 
Probiotic milk kefir

Overnight Oats  
Caramelised banana, Medjool date syrup, chopped roasted hazelnuts

Homemade Smoked Salmon 
Honey & mustard dip with fresh dill

Crushed Avocado 
Lime, chilli, coriander, flaky sea salt, mixed seeds

Cucumber & Feta Salad  
Compressed watermelon, mint, cherry tomato, basil

85

85

85

125

135

85

125

85

85

Cold Cuts 
Beef bresaola, chicken lyoner, smoked chicken breast, pickled cucumber, 
whole grain mustard

95



BAKERIES
Bakery Basket 
Served with fruit preserves and butter

Pumpkin Pancakes 
Vanilla frosting, blueberry compote

Keraton French Toast
Whipped coconut cream, caramelised pineapple compote, brioche

Banana & Cashew Nut Bread 
Rosemary-infused honeycomb butter, organic honey drizzle

85

85

85

75

EGG SPECIALTIES
Cage-free Eggs Any Style 
Beef bacon, hash browns
Choice of chicken sausages / smoked beef sausage
Choice of sautéed spinach / roasted tomato / sautéed wild mushrooms

Sweet Corn Eggs Benedict  
Corn fritters, poached egg, spinach, sambal terasi hollandaise

110

110

Shakshuka  
Spiced tomato sauce, beef merguez, garlic & parsley flatbread

Soft Seafood Omelette 
Chef ’s garden chilli & galangal jam, watercress, torch ginger fried rice

125

125
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LOCAL SPECIALTY

Soto Daging   
Clear beef broth, bean sprouts, cabbage, slow-cooked beef brisket

Nasi Goreng Mawut
Red chilli paste, white cabbage, sweet soya sauce, egg noodles
Add chicken or prawns (+60)

Bubur Gudeg Mercon  
Chicken & coconut stew, sambal goreng krecek, braised egg,
slow-cooked young jackfruit

Keraton Bakso   
Rice noodle soup, beef meatballs, organic vegetables, fried wonton

200

150

110

200
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Wedang Uwuh 
Sappan wood, cinnamon, ginger, clove, nutmeg, lemongrass, cardamom, 
rock sugar

88

Kopi Kelapa Keraton  
Espresso, cascara-infused palm sugar, foamy coconut milk, roasted 
coconut flakes

Wedang Jahe 
Javanese fresh ginger, cinnamon, lemongrass, pandan leaves, palm sugar

88

88

KERATON CLASSIC DRINK  
Inspired by Javanese tradition, where herbs and spices are valued for their 
healing properties, each drink reflects Keraton’s heritage with a modern twist

Keraton Signature Blend
Javanese green tea, lemongrass, sandalwood, cloves, pandan, ginger, cinnamon

BLACK TEA

Indonesian Breakfast
Indonesian blend of black teas

French Earl Grey
Black tea, rose, bergamot

Autumn
Black tea, cinnamon, cloves, cardamom pods, fennel seeds, ginger, black pepper

TEA
65

65

65

65

GREEN TEA 

Long Green Tea
Organic long green tea

65
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OOLONG TEA 

TISANE

WHITE TEA

Oolong
Organic rolled light oolong tea

Chamomile
Sweet and floral chamomile

Grace
White tea, rose, marigold

Summer
Hibiscus, chamomile, apple

Peppermint
Green tea, mint leaves, peppermint oil

Jasmine
Jasmine green tea, jasmine petals, marigold

Remedy
Green tea, ginger, lemongrass, pandan, lemon

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Iced Keraton Tea
Indonesian black tea, basil seed, pandan syrup

KERATON SIGNATURE ICED TEA 
88

Iced Lychee Tea
Green tea, lychee, lychee syrup

Iced Lemon Tea
Earl Grey, lemon juice, lemon syrup

88

88
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Espresso 

Latte 

Mocha 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Macchiato 

Flat White

Add Soy / Almond / Oat / Coconut (+10)

Add Espresso (+20)

65 /   -    

65 / 75

65 / 75

65 / 75

65 / 75

65 /    -

65 /    -

COFFEE 	 (HOT / ICED)

SINGLE ORIGIN CHOCOLATE 	 (HOT / ICED)
We present local fermented cocoa beans from specific regions; each chocolate’s unique 
taste is influenced by the micro-climate where the cocoa plant grows

Aceh 73%
Intense, nutty, hints of tobacco and spices

Ransiki, West Papua
Medium-intense, nutty, creamy chocolate 

65 / 75

65 / 75

Very Berry
Blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, yoghurt, non-dairy milk, honey

88

SMOOTHIES 

Bananey
Banana, yoghurt, non-dairy milk, honey

88
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JUICES
Fresh
Orange / Apple / Watermelon / Honeydew

Chilled 
Guava / Mango / Pineapple / Coconut Water

Mixed Juices 

70

60

70

Acqua Panna 500 / 750 ml  

Pristine 480 ml
Still or sparkling

Perrier 380 / 750 ml

55 / 85

45

55 / 85

WATER

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Original or Zero

Sprite

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

60

60

60

70

70
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