



## FRUIT & VEGETABLES

<i>Seasonal Fruit Plate</i>	85
<i>Berry Bowl</i> Probiotic milk kefir	135
<i>Mango Chia Seed Pudding</i> Toasted seed mix, coconut milk, fresh berries	85
<i>Crushed Avocado</i> Lime, chilli, coriander, flaky sea salt, mixed seeds	85
<i>Cucumber &amp; Feta Salad</i> Compressed watermelon, mint, cherry tomato, basil	85

## DELI

<i>Cereals</i>	85
Choice of coconut granola / mixed dry fruit muesli / gluten-free cereal mix / corn flakes / Rice Krispies / Weet-Bix / Coco Pops / Froot Loops	
Choice of fresh / skimmed / soy / almond / oat / coconut milk	
<i>Overnight Oats</i>	85
Caramelised banana, Medjool date syrup, chopped roasted hazelnuts	
<i>Farmhouse Cheese</i>	125
Salak & tangerine jam	
<i>Homemade Smoked Salmon</i>	125
Honey & mustard dip with fresh dill	
<i>Cold Cuts</i>	95
Beef bresaola, chicken lyoner, smoked chicken breast, pickled cucumber, whole grain mustard	

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements or allergies.

All prices are in thousand Indonesian rupiah and subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

[keratonattheplaza.com](http://keratonattheplaza.com)



---

## BAKERIES

<i>Bakery Basket</i>	85
Served with fruit preserves and butter	
<i>Keraton French Toast</i>	85
Whipped coconut cream, caramelised pineapple compote, brioche	
<i>Pumpkin Pancakes</i>	85
Vanilla frosting, blueberry compote	
<i>Banana &amp; Cashew Nut Bread</i>	75
Rosemary-infused honeycomb butter, organic honey drizzle	

---

## EGG SPECIALTIES

<i>Cage-free Eggs Any Style</i>	110
Beef bacon, hash browns	
Choice of chicken sausages / smoked beef sausage	
Choice of sautéed spinach / roasted tomato / sautéed wild mushrooms	
<i>Sweet Corn Eggs Benedict</i>	110
Corn fritters, poached egg, spinach, sambal terasi hollandaise	
<i>Shakshuka</i>	125
Spiced tomato sauce, beef merguez, garlic & parsley flatbread	
<i>Soft Seafood Omelette</i>	125
Chef's garden chilli & galangal jam, watercress, torch ginger fried rice	

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements or allergies.

All prices are in thousand Indonesian rupiah and subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

[keratonattheplaza.com](http://keratonattheplaza.com)



## LOCAL SPECIALTY

<i>Nasi Goreng Mawut</i>	150
Red chilli paste, white cabbage, sweet soya sauce, egg noodles	
Add chicken or prawns (+60)	
<i>Soto Daging</i>	200
Clear beef broth, bean sprouts, cabbage, slow-cooked beef brisket	
<i>Bubur Gudeg Mercon</i>	110
Chicken & coconut stew, sambal goreng krecek, braised egg, slow-cooked young jackfruit	
<i>Keraton Bakso</i>	200
Rice noodle soup, beef meatballs, organic vegetables, fried wonton	



## KERATON CLASSIC DRINK

Inspired by Javanese tradition, where herbs and spices are valued for their healing properties, each drink reflects Keraton's heritage with a modern twist

*Kopi Kelapa Keraton* 88

Espresso, cascara-infused palm sugar, foamy coconut milk, roasted coconut flakes

*Wedang Jahe* 88

Javanese fresh ginger, cinnamon, lemongrass, pandan leaves, palm sugar

*Wedang Uwuh* 88

Sappan wood, cinnamon, ginger, clove, nutmeg, lemongrass, cardamom, rock sugar

## TEA

*Keraton Signature Blend* 65

Javanese green tea, lemongrass, sandalwood, cloves, pandan, ginger, cinnamon

### BLACK TEA

*Indonesian Breakfast* 65

Indonesian blend of black teas

*French Earl Grey* 65

Black tea, rose, bergamot

*Autumn* 65

Black tea, cinnamon, cloves, cardamom pods, fennel seeds, ginger, black pepper

### GREEN TEA

*Long Green Tea* 65

Organic long green tea

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements or allergies.

All prices are in thousand Indonesian rupiahs and subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

[keratonattheplaza.com](http://keratonattheplaza.com)



THE CLUB

---

<i>Jasmine</i>	65
Jasmine green tea, jasmine petals, marigold	
<i>Peppermint</i>	65
Green tea, mint leaves, peppermint oil	
<i>Remedy</i>	65
Green tea, ginger, lemongrass, pandan, lemon	
<b>OOLONG TEA</b>	
<i>Oolong</i>	65
Organic rolled light oolong tea	
<b>TISANE</b>	
<i>Chamomile</i>	65
Sweet and floral chamomile	
<i>Summer</i>	65
Hibiscus, chamomile, apple	
<b>WHITE TEA</b>	
<i>Grace</i>	65
White tea, rose, marigold	
<b>KERATON SIGNATURE ICED TEA</b>	
<i>Iced Keraton Tea</i>	88
Indonesian black tea, basil seed, pandan syrup	
<i>Iced Lychee Tea</i>	88
Green tea, lychee, lychee syrup	
<i>Iced Lemon Tea</i>	88
Earl Grey, lemon juice, lemon syrup	

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements or allergies.

All prices are in thousand Indonesian rupiahs and subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

*keratonattheplaza.com*



## COFFEE

(HOT / ICED)

<i>Espresso</i>	65 / -
<i>Americano</i>	65 / 75
<i>Latte</i>	65 / 75
<i>Cappuccino</i>	65 / 75
<i>Mocha</i>	65 / 75
<i>Macchiato</i>	65 / -
<i>Flat White</i>	65 / -

Add Soy / Almond / Oat / Coconut (+10)

Add Espresso (+20)

## SINGLE ORIGIN CHOCOLATE

(HOT / ICED)

We present local fermented cocoa beans from specific regions; each chocolate's unique taste is influenced by the micro-climate where the cocoa plant grows

<i>Aceh 73%</i>	65 / 75
Intense, nutty, hints of tobacco and spices	
<i>Ransiki, West Papua</i>	65 / 75
Medium-intense, nutty, creamy chocolate	

## SMOOTHIES

<i>Very Berry</i>	88
Blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, yoghurt, non-dairy milk, honey	
<i>Bananey</i>	88
Banana, yoghurt, non-dairy milk, honey	

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements or allergies.

All prices are in thousand Indonesian rupiahs and subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.

[keratonattheplaza.com](http://keratonattheplaza.com)



## JUICES

<i>Fresh</i>	70
Orange / Apple / Watermelon / Honeydew	
<i>Chilled</i>	60
Guava / Mango / Pineapple / Coconut Water	
<i>Mixed Juices</i>	70

## WATER

<i>Pristine 480 ml</i>	45
Still or sparkling	
<i>Acqua Panna 500 / 750 ml</i>	55 / 85
<i>Perrier 380 / 750 ml</i>	55 / 85

## SOFT DRINKS

<i>Coca Cola</i>	60
Original or Zero	
<i>Sprite</i>	60
<i>Soda Water</i>	60
<i>Ginger Ale</i>	70
<i>Tonic Water</i>	70

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements or allergies.  
All prices are in thousand Indonesian rupiahs and subject to service charge and  
prevailing government tax.

[keratonattheplaza.com](http://keratonattheplaza.com)